
Printed: 04-29-97
By: Howe Carol                                                              ¯

Priority: Normal
Topic: Re: Re: Re: Comments on sum
Sent: 04-28-97
From: rwoodard@goldeneye.water.ca.go

To: Howe, Carol; Caro! Howe

Mail*Link~
Re: Re: Re: Comments on summary

>From: HBailey@evs.wa.com (Howard Bailey)
>Reply-To: HBailey@evs.wa.com
>To: brucet@sfei.org
>Cc: vicdv@bptcpl.swrcb.ca.gov, Aquasci@aol.com, AWCONSULT@aol.com,
> Gfredlee@aol.com, Bherbold@aol.com, bobf@deltaodfg.ca.gov,
> chrisf@bptcpl.swrcb.ca.gov, dehinton@ucdavis.edu,
dmfry@ucdavis.edu,
> bfinlays@hq.dfg.ca.gov, kkuivila@usgs.gov, lhsmith@usgs.gov,
> jay@sfei.org, jtm@crl.com, mjsnyder@ucdavis.edu,
> karent@bptcpl.swrcb.ca.gov, Phyllisfox@aol.com, Irbrown@usgs.gov,
> lwintern@water.ca.gov, spies@amarine.com, MJUNGINC@aol.com,
> nsinghasemanon@cdpr.ca.gov, cdarling@water.ca.gov,
slanderson@ibl.gov,
> snluoma@usgs.gov, rwoodard@water.ca.gov, valc@bptcpl.swrcb.ca.gov,
> wabennett@ucdavis.edu
>Subject: Re: Re: Re: Comments on summary
>Date: 26 Apr 1997 01:31:01 GMT
Organization: EVS Consultants, Seattle WA

Bruce,
>
>You have to love this email,concept... I agree with you that we need to
set
>priorities and that there is some middle ground, however, we already know
i>that there are biological effects (at least i think that there is general
i>agreement that there are populations in trouble). We also have a good idea
>of the major potential causes of such declines (the ones that i listed; you

../~can add introduced species but their abundance is probably related to the
/>overall level of stress in the system). The problem is that we have no
~-~eal

~good way to separate out the contributors to the declines. In fact some
may
>be operable only on some species and only under some conditions. Given
that
>this is a multivariate problem that could take years to resolve to
~veryone ’ s
i>satisfaction, wouldn’t it be better to act to reduce the effects of the
.>activities that appear to have the potential to be contributing? In doing
!>so, we will be providing data that will enable a better understanding of
ithe
>system and further actions to take.
>

~>regards,

D--043475
D-043475


